
KELOWNA YACHT CLUB 2023 RACE SCHEDULE

Date Start Time Event
Time 
Limit

Spring Fringe
April 2, 2023 Sunday   12:00 PM SF1 3 Hours
April 9, 2023 Sunday   12:00 PM SF2 3 Hours

April 16, 2023 Sunday   12:00 PM SF3 3 Hours
April 23, 2023 Sunday   12:00 PM SF4 3 Hours
April 30, 2023 Sunday   12:00 PM SF5 3 Hours

Dick Duggan Series A
May 3, 2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM A1 2 Hours

May 10, 2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM A2 2 Hours
May 17, 2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM A3 2 Hours
May 24, 2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM A4 2 Hours
May 31, 2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM A5 2 Hours

Dick Duggan Series B
June 7, 2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM B1 2 Hours

June 14, 2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM B2 2 Hours
June 21, 2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM B3 2 Hours
June 28, 2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM B4 2 Hours

Dick Duggan Series C
July 5, 2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM C1 2 Hours

July 12, 2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM C2 2 Hours
July 19, 2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM C3 2 Hours
July 26, 2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM C4 2 Hours

Dick Duggan Series D
August 2, 2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM D1 2 Hours
August 9, 2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM D2 2 Hours

August 16, 2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM Cancelled 2 Hours
August 23, 2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM Cancelled 2 Hours
August 30, 2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM Cancelled

Fall Fringe
September 3, 2023 Sunday   12:00 PM Cancelled

September 10, 2023 Sunday   12:00 PM FF 3 Hours
Hot Rum

September 17, 2023 Sunday   12:00 PM HR1 3 Hours
September 24, 2023 Sunday   12:00 PM HR2 3 Hours

October 1, 2023 Sunday   12:00 PM HR3 3 Hours
October 8, 2023 Sunday   12:00 PM HR4 3 Hours

The Dave Russelle Race
October 15, 2023 Sunday   10:00 AM DR 6 Hours

Wrap Up Party
November 4, 2023 Saturday


	Open-update

